CI-50B working alongside the CI-100C, accelerates back office cash
processing in medium to high volume cash locations. Delivering increased
productivity for your staff and reducing the risk of cash shrinkage, this
system allows your staff to focus on higher value activities that improve the
customer experience and drive growth for your business.
CI-50B/CI-100C
Cash recycling system
Euro
Related solutions...
As part of the CASHINFINITY™ solution, the CI-50B/CI-100C is a medium footprint and high capacity banknote and
coin recycler that meets the demands for medium to large retail and gaming organisations.
CI-50B (banknote recycler) CI-100C (coin recycler)
Dimensions
(W × D × H)
Without monitor
UL-291 24-hour:
340 × 800 × 900mm (Collection cassette)
340 × 950 × 900mm (Stacking safe bag)
*Monitor height: 560mm
500 × 835 × 1100mm
Weight UL-291 24-hour:
315kg (Collection cassette)
400kg (Stacking safe bag)
270kg
Functions “Follow me” LED sign
Exit Shutter
Dedicated box × 2
Error recovery animation
“Follow me” LED sign
Direct coin dispensing into
manual cash drawer
Reject foreign objects
Error recovery animation
Operation 15" Touch screen display
Number of
recycle modules
Configuration options:
Single module × 3 + Dual module × 1
Single module × 2 + Dual module × 2
Single module × 4
8 recycle modules
Capacity Total 1,200 notes
Single module:
300 notes/recycler
Dual module:
100 notes/recycler + 200 notes/recycler
2/0.5	 EURO	 1,100 coins
1	 EURO	 1,200 coins
0.2	 EURO	 1,500 coins
0.1/0.05	 EURO	 2,000 coins
0.02	 EURO	 2,600 coins
0.01	 EURO	 3,500 coins
Coin overflow
tray capacity
1,000 coins
Currencies EURO
Other currencies on request
EURO
Other currencies on request
CI-50B (banknote recycler) CI-100C (coin recycler)
Collection capacity Collection cassette: 2,000 notes
*�Capacity dependent on condition of notes
Stacking safe bag: 1,200 notes
*�Capacity dependent on condition of notes
5,000 coins
Total capacity of
banknotes/coins
Collection cassette: 3,200 notes
*�Capacity dependent on condition of notes
Stacking safe bag: 2,400 notes
*�Capacity dependent on condition of notes
Depends on a recycle module configuration
Deposit Capacity of inlet:	 100 notes (with cover opened)
	 5 notes (with cover closed)
Speed of cash in:	5 notes/sec
Capacity of inlet: 500 coins
Speed of cash in: 15 coins/sec
Dispensing Capacity of inlet:	 10 notes
Speed of cash out:	4 notes/sec
5,000 coins (collection box)
Speed of cash out: 5 coins/sec per stacker
Recognition unit Counterfeit detection
Fitness detection
Counterfeit detection
Safe UL-291 24-hour
CEN III (stacking safe-bag variant only)
*�Please contact your local Glory office for further
weight and dimension information for CENIII safe
Terminal Selectable PC
Client OS (CONTEC PC)
Server OS (CONTEC PC)
Supply voltage range AC 100 V - 240 V (50/60 Hz) AC 100 V - 240 V (50/60 Hz)
Current consumption Cassette type: 5.2~2.3A
Stacking safe bag: 8.2~3.0A
2.7A~1.5A
Approval CE, UL CE, UL
*�The capacity of coins is calculated in 10 EURO cent. The CI-100 was awarded with the “red dot award: product design 2012” and the
CI-50B was awarded with the “red dot award: product design 2018”. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Please read the
instruction manual carefully to ensure correct equipment usage. All figures, capacities and speeds quoted in this brochure are as tested by
GLORY LTD. They may vary depending on usage conditions and are not guaranteed.
Glory, In� nity View, 1 Hazelwood, Lime Tree Way, Chineham, Basingstoke, Hampshire RG24 8WZ, UK
 +44 (0)1256 368000    info@uk.glory-global.com     glory-global.com
Glory Global Solutions is part of GLORY LTD. This document is for general guidance only. As the Company’s products and services are continually being developed it is important for customers to check that the information contained herein includes the latest particulars.
Although every precaution has been taken in preparation of this document, the Company and the publisher accept no responsibility for errors or omissions. The Company and the publisher accept no liability for loss or damages resulting from the use of the information
contained herein. This document is not part of a contract or licence save insofar as may be expressly agreed. All capabilities and capacity and throughput fi gures are subject to note/coin size, note/coin quality and process used. GLORY, CASHINFINITY and their
associated graphical representations are each a trademark or a registered trademark of GLORY LTD. Group of Companies in the EU, the U.S. and other countries. The Red Dot logo is a trademark of Red Dot GmbH & Co. KG. CONTEC is a trademark of Contec Co., Ltd.
© Glory Global Solutions (International) Limited 2021.
DS-CI-50B/CI-100C-0521/EURO_3.0
CI-50 FOR FRONT OFFICE
The addition of the coin unit (CI-10C)
integrates coin handling into a single
solution, for handling both notes and coins.
CI-100
Fast secure cash
processing and storage
in the back offi ce.
CI-50 FOR BACK OFFICE
Combining the CI-10C, the CI-50
accelerates back offi ce cash processes
in low volume cash locations.